

## Pachet diverse materiale primaria Corod

I.D.: 63177477

Data publicarii 17.11.21 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 20.028,02 RON - 20.028,02 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA CONSTRUCTII 48X3 ML ML 90 22.69 2 042.02 387.98 2 PANOU SUDAT 5.5X2000X5000 BUC 17 140.00 2 380.00 452.20 3 TEAVA ZINCATA BUC 6 300.00 1 800.00 342.00 4 VAR PRAF SAC 4 13.00 52.00 9.88 5 VAR EXTERIOR 15L BUC 1 196.00 196.00 37.24 6 VAR EXTERIOR 8.5L BUC 1 131.00 131.00 24.89 7 COT 100 BUC 1 20.00 20.00 3.80 8 GRUND 3IN1 BUC 3 127.00 381.00 72.39 9 PENSULA BUC 6 5.00 30.00 5.70 10 DILUANT BUC 3 7.00 21.00 3.99 11 CIMENT 25 KG SAC 36 14.00 504.00 95.76 12 PLASA VERDE M 46 8.00 368.00 69.92 13 PERIE SARMA BUC 2 4.00 8.00 1.52 14 RULETA BUC 1 25.00 25.00 4.75 15 WD 40 BUC 1 16.00 16.00 3.04 16 STECHER ATRA CAUCIUC BUC 4 8.00 32.00 6.08 17 DISC DEBITARE 125X1.5X22.2 BUC 5 5.00 25.00 4.75 18 ELECTROJI KG 7 20.00 140.00 26.60 19 VAR EXTERIOR BUC 1 110.00 110.00 20.90 20 DILUANT BUC 2 10.00 20.00 3.80 21 PANOU BORDURAT ZN 2000X2500 BUC 67 125.00 8 375.00 1 591.25 22 PROIECTOR LED BUC 3 265.00 795.00 151.05 23 ATA CONSTRUCTII BUC 1 13.00 13.00 2.47 24 PROIECTOR LED 1 BUC 2 170.00 340.00 64.60 25 MASCA SUDURA AUTOMATA BUC 1 130.00 130.00 24.70 26 SURUB BUC 100 1.00 100.00 19.00 27 MANUSI PIELE BUC 3 20.00 60.00 11.40 28 BURGHIU BUC 1 9.00 9.00 1.71 29 LED 150W BUC 6 220.00 1 320.00 250.80 30 LED 100W BUC 4 106.00 424.00 80.56 31 DILUANT 1L BUC 2 12.00 24.00 4.56 32 ZAVOR BUC 3 17.00 51.00 9.69 33 MANUSI BUC 4 8.00 32.00 6.08 34 DISC ABRAZIV 2 IN 1 230 X 2 X 2,2 BUC 3 10.00 30.00 5.70 35 MORSETI BUC 1 13.00 13.00 2.47